DOWNLOAD MULTILINGUAL
USER MANUAL

REAR A-ARM "“ﬁﬂﬁj

PROTECTIONS (ALUMINIUM) %:"'14'%;'
o g

code.ironbaltic.com/u/tgRVH88h

POLARIS
Sportsman XP1000 S (2020)

Code 02.25912VP

Version 06102023

U/

£
N

Keep this manual for future reference!

If you need any spare parts, please send this packaging data to your local dealer or to Iron Baltic

sales@ironbaltic.com

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com

SPECIFICATION

Pos. | Description Code Amount
1 | Rear right arm protection 02.25912K 1
2 | Rear left arm protection 02.25913K 1
3 Installation bracket 02.5710 2
4 | Dished washer 14.503 8
5 | Bolt M6x14 DIN933 0T.02.02.040 2
6 | Bolt M6x20 DIN933 0T.02.02.060 4
7 | Bolt M6x40 DIN933 0T.02.02.100 2
8 | Washer @6/15 SFS3738 0T.04.03.020 8
9 | Washer @6/18 DIN9021 0T.04.02.020 6
10 | Nyloc nut M6 DIN985 0T.03.02.030 6

02.25912VP Rear a-arm protections (aluminium) Polaris Sportsman XP1000 S (2020)




FITTING INSTRUCTIONS

NB!

We recommend using thread lock fluid on the bolts.
Bolts tend to loosen with vibration from ATV.

Step 1 Paigalda tagad6tshoova kaitsmed (Pos.1 ja Pos.2).
Kinnitamiseks kasuta kinnitusklambreid (Pos.3)

Pos. 6:8:4:9:10

Iron Baltic Ltd | +372 653 3711 | sales@ironbaltic.com | www.ironbaltic.com


mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/

BALTIC

rO

IRON BALTIC OU
Joatee 17
Vaana 76903
Estonia / Europe

+372 6533 711
sales@ironbaltic.com

www.ironbaltic.com
www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd



mailto:sales@ironbaltic.com
http://www.ironbaltic.com/
http://www.facebook.com/ironbaltic
http://www.youtube.com/user/ironbalticltd

